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Location Test Date Registration 
Deadline 

How to Sign Up 

SSHS Sat, Oct 1, 2022 Sept 2, 2022 https://www.collegeboard.org/  

SSHS Thurs, Oct 27, 2022 Oct 21, 2022 https://forms.office.com/r/CyyCNeafGL  

Check website 
locations 

Nov 5, 2022 Oct 7, 2022 https://www.collegeboard.org/ 

Check website 
locations Dec 3, 2022 Nov 3, 2022 https://www.collegeboard.org/ 

SSHS Wed, Mar 1, 2023 Feb 24, 2023 https://forms.office.com/r/CyyCNeafGL 

SSHS Sat, Mar 11, 2023 Feb 10, 2023 https://www.collegeboard.org/ 
Check website 
locations May 6, 2023 Apr 7, 2023 https://www.collegeboard.org/ 

Check website 
locations June 3, 2023 May 4, 2023 https://www.collegeboard.org/ 
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Location Test Date Registration 
Deadline 

How to Sign Up 

SSHS Tues, Oct 18, 2022 Oct 14, 2022 https://forms.office.com/r/CyyCNeafGL   

SSHS Sat, Oct 22, 2022 Sep 16, 2022 https://www.act.org/  

SSHS Sat, Dec 10, 2022 Nov 4, 2022 https://www.act.org/ 

SSHS Sat, Feb 11, 2023 Jan 6, 2023 https://www.act.org/ 

SSHS Tues, Mar 7, 2023 Mar 3, 2023 https://forms.office.com/r/CyyCNeafGL 

SSHS Sat, Apr 15, 2023 Mar 10, 2023 https://www.act.org/ 
Check website 
locations Jun 10, 2023 May 5, 2023 https://www.act.org/ 

Check website 
locations Jul 15, 2023 Jun 16, 2023 https://www.act.org/ 
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T Location Test Date Registration 
Deadline 

How to Sign Up 

SSHS Wed, Oct 12, 2022 Oct 7, 2022 https://forms.office.com/r/CyyCNeafGL 
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 Location Test Date Registration 
Deadline 

How to Sign Up 

SSHS Thur, Oct 6, 2022 Sep 27, 2022 https://forms.office.com/r/CyyCNeafGL 
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 Location Test Date Registration 

Deadline 
How to Sign Up 

SSHS Wed, Nov 2, 2022 Oct 28, 2022 https://forms.office.com/r/CyyCNeafGL 
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 Location Test Date Registration 
Deadline 

How to Sign Up 

SSHS Wed, Apr 5, 2023 Mar 31, 2023 https://forms.office.com/r/CyyCNeafGL   

*Students can receive reimbursement for ONE ACT/SAT test. Bring receipt to Mrs. Wright’s Office. 

*Students who qualify for free/reduced lunch may be eligible for a fee waiver. See Mrs. Harred for info. 
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